ZELJARIJADA 2025. 19.09.-22.09.2025

PRIHODI

PRIHODI OD SARME

PRIHODI OD DONACIJA

VARAZDINSKA ZUPANIJA-natjecaj

MINISTARSTVO REGIONALNOG RAZVOJA | FONDOVA EU-natjecaj
Ukupni PRIHODI

RASHODI:

Ukupni RASHODI

VISAKIMANJAK

20.419,00 €

1.250,00 €

3.000,00 €

3.000,00 €

27.669,00 €

8.152,80 €

3.900,00 €

3.000,00 €

83,43 €

1.432,61 €

162,00 €

1.694,30 €

1.005,00 €

223,76 €

1.000,00 €

1.123,00 €

200,00 €

76,45 €

22.053,35 €

5.615,65 €




